Ms. Careen H.Y. WONG Council Member and Vice-Chairlady of International Summit 2023 Organising Committee, The Law Society of Hong Kong

Careen is a Council Member of The Law Society of Hong Kong ("LSHK"). She is also the Chairperson of Standing Committee on Standards and Development, Subcommittee on Greater Bay Area Lawyers and Working Party for SME Firms of LSHK. In other sectors, Careen is a member of Property Management Services Authority, member of Ethics Committee of Hong Kong Institute of Certified Public Accountants and lay member of disciplinary panel of The Medical Council of Hong Kong.



As a founder of her own firm for more than a decade and being responsible for the overall management, finance and strategic planning, she leads the firm's non-contentious department and cross-border legal services and regularly advises on wide-ranging company and commercial matters. She is also a China-Appointed Attesting Officer and Greater Bay Area Lawyer.

Careen is grateful for the opportunities to participate in public services on various platforms and through the conduct of lectures and training sessions, moderation and speaking in conferences and seminars, she enjoys interacting and learning together with people from different walks of life.